
RIPON PARKS & RECREATION - NFL FLAG FOOTBALL  

 

9 & 10 YEAR OLD LEAGUE SCHEDULE - 2025 

 

 

1 Packers  California Freight  Matt Barberis   

2 Cardinals                                                              Jennifer Quilantang  

3 Browns      Robert Mcdonald  

4 Ravens   B.E.S.T.   Aj Gill 

5 Bengals  American Sports Constr. Jesse Long 

6 Commanders      Jonathan Auer  

7 Raiders  Dutch Boy Auto Spa  Joey Vander Schaaf 

 

 

Field  Mon, Mar 10  *Wed, Mar 12  Mon, Mar 17 

 

Field 4  1 vs 2   4 vs 7   2 vs 3 

Field 5  3 vs 4   2 vs 5   6 vs 7 

Field 6  5 vs 6        3 vs 1              1 vs 4 

  7 bye   6 bye   5 bye 

 

Field  Wed, Mar 19  Wed, Mar 26  Mon, Mar 31 

 

Field 4  5 vs 1   2 vs 4   7 vs 1 

Field 5   6 vs 2   5 vs 7   6 vs 4  

Field 6  7 vs 3   1 vs 6   5 vs 3  

  4 bye   3 bye   2 bye 

 

Field  Wed, Apr 2  Mon, Apr 7  Wed, Apr 9  Mon, Apr 14 

  

Field 4  3 vs 6   2 vs 1   7 vs 4   6 vs 7 

Field 5  7 vs 2   4 vs 3   5 vs 2   ------- 

Field 6  4 vs 5   6 vs 5   1 vs 3   1, 2, 3 bye 

  1 bye   7 bye   6 bye   4, 5     bye 

 

 

 

*All games will begin at 5pm at the Sports Park 

 

*First team listed will wear the dark side of the NFL jersey and start with the ball 

 

*Picture day is Wed, Mar 12, 2025 


